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18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Name :
Bormann Philippe
Schmitz Sascha
Junker Christoph
Juffern Leonard
Jouck Mario
Bormann Olivier
Arimont Michael
Klinges Patrick
Pesch Jirgen
Pesch Patrick

. Kever Sven

Mackels Heinz-Josef

. Arimont Thomas
. Schumacher Michael
. Jost Maxime

Langer Daniel
Mausen Mario
Roehl Jacky

Jost Bruno
Goffart Stephan
Reynartz Cedric
Rauw Cindy

Kleis Isabelle
Koch Francois
Wiesen Alain
Klches Mike
Kipper Steven
Andres Christoph
Savelberg Jochen
Thapar Patrick
Arens Bernd
Welsch Christian
Wolff Conny
Greimers Thomas
Masson Christian
Jost Yves
Schmitz Christophe
Wolff Dany

Otten Daniel
Schumacher Alain

Mannschatft :
One Way Fiichse
Flying - Errors
The Pub Dragons
Bridge - Darter 1
Steinbockdarts
One Way Fiichse
Bridge - Darter 2
One Way Fiichse
Bridge - Darter 1
Bridge - Darter 1
One Way Fiichse
Bridge - Darter 1
Bridge - Darter 1
T.K.Pussys
Flying - Errors
The Pub Dragons
Bridge - Darter 2
Steinbockdarts
Steinbockdarts
The Pub Dragons
Die Dreckséacke
The Pub Dragons
Diamonds

The Pub Dragons
Die Dreckséacke
T.K.Pussys
T.K.Pussys
Flying - Errors
Die Dreckséacke
T.K.Pussys
Bridge - Darter 2
Die Drecksacke
Steinbockdarts
Steinbockdarts
Bridge - Darter 2
Flying - Errors
One Way Fiichse
Steinbockdarts
Die Dreckséacke
Bridge - Darter 2

Einzelwertung : 18. Spieltag

Spiele :
67
66
63
49
51
60
69
58
53
54
55
56
58
61
61
62
62
45
52
55
66
51
68
51
59
67
44
48
51
47
43
45
53
34
35
48
36
37
41
32

Punkte :
50
46
43
40
39
39
39
37
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
31
30
29
29
28
28
27
27
25
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
21
20
20
19
19
19
18

41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

78.
79.

Name :
Arimont Jean-Claude
Lejoly Julien
Sarlette Mischa
Heck Christoph
Stoffels Klaus
Lejoly Catherine
Schleck Anja
Andre Stefan
Klinges Dany
Wetzel Marc
Braun Miquel
Rauw Christian
Kaulmann Michaela
Michel Claudy
Wolff Max
Knaus Michael
Kdnigs Jeremy
Pieper Sarah
Hepp Thomas
Wattler Marc
Justen Marco
Mackels Cindy
Thannen Sabine
Rauw Sebastian
Jakob Oliver
Roth Alexander
Jung Dominique
Delhez Anais
Boemer Robin
Langer Natascha
Kirens Rita
Heindrichs Leo
Koops Dany
Krings Heike
Léfgen Jasmin
Krings Verena
Heinen Fabrice
Pesch Marina
Andre Raymond

Mannschaft :

Bridge - Darter 2
T.K.Pussys
T.K.Pussys

Die Drecksacke
Steinbockdarts
Diamonds
Diamonds

Bridge - Darter 1
One Way Fiichse
Bridge - Darter 2
The Pub Dragons
Flying - Errors
Diamonds

Bridge - Darter 2
One Way Fiichse
The Pub Dragons
Flying - Errors
Diamonds
Steinbockdarts
T.K.Pussys
Steinbockdarts
Bridge - Darter 1
Bridge - Darter 1
Flying - Errors
One Way Fiichse
Flying - Errors
Steinbockdarts
One Way Fiichse
T.K.Pussys
Flying Errors
Diamonds

Bridge - Darter 2
Bridge - Darter 2
Die Dreckséacke
Diamonds

Die Drecksacke
T.K.Pussys

Die Dreckséacke
Bridge - Darter 1

Spiele :
38
39
34
61
28
55
59
29
28
29
31
33
54
19
19
23
36
58
11
16
21
22
14
21
8

N -
0Ok JO 0o~

-
(¢,

= w NN

Punkte :
18
18
17
16
15
15
13
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
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